Solid Block/Spherical Roller Bearing Housed Units-Tapered Adapter Four-Bolt Pillow Block | TAPH26K115S
  Bearing No. TAPH26K115S
Weight Metric
Bearing Number 3.90
Housing Construction 2.62
UPC Code 136 lb61.70 Kg
Shaft Size Type 0883450308878
0883450308885
0883450308892
0883450308908
0883450308915
0883450308922
0883450308939 08
Full Timken Part
Number
0.0040 in0.102 mm
Locking Style 115 mm
Y2 - Geometry Factor 0.0063 in0.160 mm
Y1 - Geometry Factor 0.0079 in0.201 mm
Shaft Tolerance 0.0030 in0.076 mm
Shaft Size  1500 rpm
Pre Install Clearance
Min
700 rpm
Pre Install Clearance
Max
400 rpm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1